FEC FORM 3X

11/04/2020 12 : 37

PAGE 1 / 53

### **REPORT OF RECEIPTS** AND DISBURSEMENTS For Other Than An Authorized Committee

							Office Us	e Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		R PRINT ▼		mple: If typir the lines.	ng, type	12FE4	M5		
PACRONYM									1
ADDRESS (number and st		. St NW #34728							
Check if differer than previously reported. (ACC)	Washi	ngton				DC	20005		
2. FEC IDENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER `	•	CITY ▲		S	STATE 🔺		ZIP CODI	E 🔺
C C00646877			3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW N) <b>OR</b>	×	AMENDED (A)		
4. TYPE OF REPOR (Choose One)	R	onthly port	Feb 20 (M2)	<b>1</b>	May 20 (M5)	A	Aug 20 (M8)	()	Nov 20 (M11) Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports		ue On:	Mar 20 (M3)		Jun 20 (M6)	<b>x</b> S	Sep 20 (M9)		Dec 20 (M12) Non-Election Year Only)
April 15			Apr 20 (M4)		Jul 20 (M7)		Oct 20 (M10)		Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Re	eport (Q1) (c)			Primary (12P	')	Gene	ral (12G)	F	Runoff (12R)
July 15 Quarterly Re	eport (Q2)	PRE-Electio Report for t		Convention (	12C)	Speci	ial (12S)		
October 15 Quarterly Re	eport (Q3)					YYYY			
January 31 Year-End Re	eport (YE)	Ε	Election on	M = M /		T = T = T ·	- T	in the State of	
July 31 Mid Report (Non Year Only) (	-election	POST-Elect		General (300	à)	Runo	ff (30R)	s	Special (30S)
Termination (TER)	Report	Report for t	ne:	M M /	D D /	YYYY	Y	in the	
()		E	Election on					State of	
5. Covering Period	08 / D		020	through	M M 08	/ D D 31	/ Y Y 202	20	
I certify that I have exam		and to the be	est of my know	vledge and b	pelief it is true	e, correct	and complet	е.	
Type or Print Name of Tr									
Signature of Treasurer	Bowen, Amanda	, , ,		[Electronically	, Filed] Da	ate 1	1 / D 1 04	D / Y	2020
NOTE: Submission of false	e, erroneous, or i	ncomplete infor	mation may su	bject the pers	son signing th	is Report t	to the penaltie	es of 52 U	I.S.C. § 30109
Office Use								FORN	
Only									

Γ	- OF FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	SUMMARY PAGE RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
V	Irite or Type Committee Name		
F	PACRONYM		
R	eport Covering the Period: From: 08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 01 2020 To:	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2020		7787719.50
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	3602564.60	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	266631.86	6802686.86
	<ul><li>(d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and</li><li>6(c) for Column A and Lines</li><li>6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)</li></ul>	3869196.46	14590406.36
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	1732989.03	12454198.93
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	2136207.43	2136207.43
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed <b>TO</b> the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed <b>BY</b> the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	129131.79	

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

#### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

#### PACRONYM

Report Covering the Period: From:	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 01 / 2020	To: 08 31 2020	
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
<ol> <li>Contributions (other than loans) From:</li> <li>(a) Individuals/Persons Other</li> </ol>			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	263016.96	4202440.43	
(ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add	3344.72	27800.94	
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)▶	266361.68	4230241.37	
(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	2544375.00	
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)▶	266361.68	6774616.37	
. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
8. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
<ul> <li>Loan Repayments Received</li> <li>Offsets To Operating Expenditures</li> </ul>	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) B. Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	27667.00	
to Federal Candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
(Dividends, Interest, etc.) Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds	270.18	403.49	
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00	
. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),			
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))▶	266631.86	6802686.86	
<ul> <li>Total Federal Receipts</li> <li>(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)</li> </ul>	266631.86	6802686.86	

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 4 COLUMN A COLUMN B **II. Disbursements Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date** 21. Operating Expenditures: Allocated Federal/Non-Federal (a) Activity (from Schedule H4) 0.00 0.00 Federal Share ..... (i) 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... (b) Other Federal Operating 2762415.73 Expenditures ..... 535939.01 (c) Total Operating Expenditures 2762415.73 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) 535939.01 22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees..... 0.00 0.00 23 Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees 0.00 and Other Political Committees... 0.00 24. Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)..... Coordinated Party Expenditures (52 U.S.C. § 30116(d)) (use Schedule F)..... 1197050.02 9691179.20 25. - 7 - 7 0.00 0.00 26. Loan Repayments Made..... 0.00 0.00 19 19 Loans Made..... Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 27. 28. 0.00 Than Political Committees 604.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees ..... 0.00 0.00 Other Political Committees (C) (such as PACs)..... 0.00 0.00 Total Contribution Refunds (d) (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))...... 0.00 604.00 29. Other Disbursements (Including Non-Federal Donations)..... 0.00 0.00 30. Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(20)) (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share ..... 0.00 0.00 (ii) "Levin" Share..... 0.00 0.00 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds ..... 0.00 0.00 Total Federal Election Activity (add (C) Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ..... 0.00 0.00 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 1732989.03 12454198.93 32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)..... 1732989.03 12454198.93

#### DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

COLUMN A

**Total This Period** 

FEC	Form	3X	(Rev.	05/2016)
		~	(1101.	00,2010)

#### III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures

33.	Total Contributions (other than loans)
	(from Line 11(d), page 3)
34.	Total Contribution Refunds
	(from Line 28(d))
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans)
	(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures
	(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures
	(from Line 15, page 3)
38.	Net Operating Expenditures

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .....

						266361.68
		-7-			7	
						0.00
					7	
						266361.68
	1	- 7	1.	1.1	- 7	200001.00
						535939.01
		-7				535939.01
F	-	-7-	-	+	-	535939.01 0.00
		-7	-		-7	
	-		-	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++		

6774616.37 604.00 6774012.37 2762415.73 27667.00 2734748.73

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

#### Page 5

### SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DECEIDTS

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 6 OF

ITEMIZED REGEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17	
or for commercial purposes, other than using			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl A. CAPOBIANCO, JIM, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 6114 La Salle Ave			07 27 2020	
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94611-2802	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF31	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
Name of Employer (for Individual) Self		upation (for Individual) nmaker	Memo Item	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 352.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl B. ActBlue Technical Services	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address PO Box 441146	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 03 2020			
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF31E Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		44.00	
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through th organization.	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middl C. Duprey, Randall, , ,	e Initial) or Full C	Organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 1545 9Th St			07 29 2020	
City Manhattan Beach	State CA	Zip Code 90266-6126	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNEZ0	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	30200-0120	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual)	Memo Item	
Not Employed Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	I	Employed Year-to-Date V 500.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optiona	  )		544.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	iber only)			

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 7 OF

Durposes, other than using IMITTEE (In Full) M dividual (Last, First, Middle nical Services PO Box 441146	the name and ac	Idress of any political committee	X       11a       11b       11c       12         13       14       15       16         erson for the purpose of soliciting contribution to solicit contributions from such committee	17 ons e.
Durposes, other than using IMITTEE (In Full) M dividual (Last, First, Middle nical Services PO Box 441146	the name and ac	Idress of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contribution	ons
M dividual (Last, First, Middle nical Services PO Box 441146	e Initial) or Full Or	ganization Name		
nical Services PO Box 441146	Initial) or Full Or	ganization Name		
			Date of Receipt	
			08 03 2020	
)	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNEZ0E           Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
of contributing committee.	C		500.00	)
yer (for Individual)		,	Memo Item	
General ecify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked throorganization.	ough th
	Initial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt	
			`	
	State NC		Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF65	
0	С			)
yer (for Individual)		,	Memo Item	
General ecify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 352.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below	
	Initial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt	
PO Box 441146			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 08 03 / 2020	
9	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF65E Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
0	С			)
yer (for Individual)		, ,	Memo Item	
General Gerify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked throorganization.	ough th
ceipts This Page (optional)	)		44.00	)
	committee. yer (for Individual) General ecify) ▼ dividual (Last, First, Middle aul, , , 704 W Glendale Ave of contributing committee. yer (for Individual) General ecify) ▼ dividual (Last, First, Middle chnical Services PO Box 441146 PO Box 441146 Secontributing committee. yer (for Individual) General ecify) General ecify) General ecify) General ecify) Committee. PO Box 441146 Secontributing committee. yer (for Individual) Committee. Secontributing Committee. Secontr	committee.   yer (for Individual)   yer (for Individual)   General   acify) ▼   dividual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Or   aul, , ,   704 W Glendale Ave   State   NC   of contributing   committee.   yer (for Individual)   Occur   Ogeneral   ecify) ▼   General   ecify) ■   General   ecify) ■   General   ecify) ■   General   ecify) ■   General   ecify)   General   ecify)   General   ecify)   ecify   General   ecify	committee.       Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field         Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name aul, , ,       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         704 W Glendale Ave       State       Zip Code         NC       28714-2714       Occupation (for Individual)         of contributing       Occupation (for Individual)       Psychotherapist         yer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Psychotherapist         general       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       352.00         dividual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       352.00         chnical Services       PO Box 441146       C         of contributing committee.       C       210 Code 02144-0031         of contributing committee.       C       02144-0031         of contributing committee.       Occupation (for Individual)         ver (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         of contributing committee.       C         yer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         of contributing committee.       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         yer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)         C       02144-0031         of cont	committee.       U       00000         yer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Memo Item         Conduit total listed in Agg. field       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       Note: Above Contribution earmarked throorganization.         dividual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt         07       31       2020         Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF65       Amount of Each Receipt this Period         of contributing       C       44.00         committee.       Q       44.00         yer (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       Psychotherapist         were (for Individual)       Occupation Name       Memo Item         General eclipt       Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼       • Earmarked Contribution: See Below         dividual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt       • Earmarked Contribution: See Below         dividual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name       Date of Receipt       • Earmarked Contribution: See Below         eclipt       03       03       2020       • Earmarked Contribution: See Below         ver (for Individual)       Occupation (for Individual)       • Earmarked Contribution: See Below       • Earmarked Contribution: See Below         of contributing       Ma       02

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 8 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)		
IILIVIIZED REGEIFIJ		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17		
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM					
Full Name of Individual (Last, First Frost, Matthew, , ,	, Middle Initial) or Full O	Organization Name	Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 146 Falls Hill Rd			07 29 2020		
City Tunbridge	State VT	Zip Code 05077-9558	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNER4 Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		100.00		
Name of Employer (for Individual) Google LLC		upation (for Individual) ector Product Management	Memo Item		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 800.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First B. ActBlue Technical Services		Organization Name	Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 03 2020		
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNER4E Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		100.00		
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through th organization.		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First Mulligan, David, , ,	, Middle Initial) or Full O	Organization Name	Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 1080 Pelham Rd			07 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 2020		
City Winnetka	State IL	Zip Code 60093-2016	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNEN1           Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		500.00		
Name of Employer (for Individual) Eduvantis		upation (for Individual) cutive	Memo Item		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (	pptional)		600.00		
TOTAL This Period (last page this li	ne number only)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

### SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) DECEIDE

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 9 OF

53

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)	
	3	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         1 <sup>1</sup>	
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (	n Full)			
Full Name of Individual (Li A. ActBlue Technical Ser	ast, First, Middle Initial) or Full ( vices	Organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address PO Box 4	41146		08 03 2020	
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNEN1E Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contribution federal political committee.	ů.		500.00	
Name of Employer (for Inc	,	cupation (for Individual) onduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item	
Receipt For: Primary Ge Other (specify) ▼	eneral Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.	
Full Name of Individual (La <b>B. Smith, James</b> , , ,	ast, First, Middle Initial) or Full	Organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 3225 Liza	rd Head Ln		07 28 2020	
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNEK5	
Sedona	AZ	86336-3027	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contribution federal political committee.	ů.		200.00	
Name of Employer (for Ind Not Employed	,	cupation (for Individual) ot Employed	Memo Item	
Receipt For:         Primary       Ge         Other (specify) ▼	eneral Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 200.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below	
Full Name of Individual (La c. ActBlue Technical	ast, First, Middle Initial) or Full ( Services	Organization Name	Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address PO Box 4			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020	
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNEK5E           Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contribution federal political committee.	ů.		200.00	
Name of Employer (for Inc		cupation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item	
Receipt For: Primary Ge Other (specify)	eneral Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This	s Page (optional)		200.00	
TOTAL This Period (last pag	ge this line number only)			

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 10 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17
or for commercial purposes, other than using	nd Statements may not be sold or used by any p the name and address of any political committee	erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle A. Tetrick, Josh, , ,	e Initial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2000 Folsom St		07 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
City San Francisco	State Zip Code CA 94110-1318	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF23
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer (for Individual) JUST	Occupation (for Individual) Ceo	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1778.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle <b>B.</b> ActBlue Technical Services	e Initial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 441146		08 03 2020
City West Somerville	StateZip CodeMA02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNF23E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	254.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual) Conduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. Ward, Mark, , ,	e Initial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2101 View Ct		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 02 2020
City The Dalles	State Zip Code OR 97058-3366	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFC2 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	
Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed	Occupation (for Individual) Not Employed	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 608.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional	)	354.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line num	ber only)	

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 11 OF

ITEMIZED RECE	Use separate schedule(s)		(check only					
	IF 1 3		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	<b>X</b> 11a	11b	11c	12	
			y not be sold or used by any ddress of any political committe					
	EE (In Full)							
Full Name of Individua A. ActBlue Technical		Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of	Receipt			
Mailing Address PO E	Mailing Address PO Box 441146					/ Y	2020	Y
City West Somerville		State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031		action ID : N t of Each Re			
FEC ID number of co federal political comm	U U	С			-		100.0	00
Name of Employer (fo	r Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	× Me	emo Item			
Receipt For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Ab organiza	ove Contribu tion.	ition eai	marked th	rough thi
B. Adams, Kate, , ,	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Adams, Kate, , , Mailing Address 4901 Whitfield Rd					/ Y	YY	Y
City		State	Zip Code	07	21		2020	
Durham		NC	27707-9515		t of Each Re			
FEC ID number of co federal political comm	U U	C			-7		20.0	)0
Name of Employer (fo Self	r Individual)	Occu Writ	Me	emo Item				
Receipt For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Aggregate	* Earmar	ked Contribu	ition: Se	e Below		
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name ActBlue Technical Services							
Mailing Address PO E	ox 441146			08	07	L	2020 Y	
City West Somerville		State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031		action ID : N			<u>:</u>
FEC ID number of co federal political comm	U U	С			, ,	, <u>,</u>	20.0	)0
Name of Employer (fo	r Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	<b>X</b> M	emo Item			
Receipt For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Ab organiza	oove Contribu ition.	ution ea	rmarked th	rough th
SUBTOTAL of Receipts	This Page (optional).				y .	,	20.0	0
TOTAL This Period (las	page this line numbe	er only)		▶ ∟_				

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 12 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)								
II LIVIIZED KEGEIF 13		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17								
Any information copied from such Reports an or for commercial purposes, other than using			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM											
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle A. Agrawal, Hursh, , ,	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 200 Riverside Blvd Apt 35A			07 20 / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10069-0914	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNH75 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		100.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) TwoFiftySix		upation (for Individual) grammer	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 700.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle B. ActBlue Technical Services	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address PO Box 441146	1-		M         M         /         D         D         /         Y								
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNH75E Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů.										
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through thorugh the organization.								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle C. DeChant, Alan, , ,	Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 15A W 73Rd St Apt 6	Otata	Zin Onda	07 / D D / Y Y Y Y 07 21 2020								
City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10023-3159	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHY7           Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		100.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) Columbia University		upation (for Individual) duate Research Assistant	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 224.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below								
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	)		200.00								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numb	per only)										

ta schadula(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 13 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
				erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In ActBlue Technical Services	itial) or Full Org	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHY7E
		_		Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		100.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	· · ·	pation (for Individual)	X Memo Item
	Receipt For:		luit total listed in Agg. field	
	Primary General	Aggregate Y	'ear-to-Date ▼	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this
	Other (specify)		14506.00	organization.
В.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Hoffman, David, , ,	itial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 41 Apple Hill Dr			07 26 2020
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHB7
	Cortlandt Manor	NY	10567-5229	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		44.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Hoffman Associates		pation (for Individual) sultant	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Y	/ear-to-Date ▼ 352.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
— c.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In ActBlue Technical Services	itial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 07 2020
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHB7E
	West Somerville	MA	02144-0031	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		44.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		pation (for Individual) uit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Y	/ear-to-Date ▼	
	Primary General Other (specify)		14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
$\vdash$	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			44.00

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 14 OF

53

	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗     11a     11b     11c     12       13     14     15     16     17
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r			rson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
$\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Klein, Jeff, , ,	al) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 179 E 70Th St	07 / D D / Y Y Y Y 21 2020		
	City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10021-5161	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNH50           Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed		cupation (for Individual) t Employed	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ActBlue Technical Services	al) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146	08 07 2020		
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNH50E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		cupation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	X Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
C.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Sherman, Janet, , ,	al) or Full C	Drganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 1912 NW Aspen Ave			07 23 Y Y Y Y 2020
	City Portland	State OR	Zip Code 97210-1213	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHR0 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed		cupation (for Individual) Employed	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			5050.00
Т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	•	

to schodulo(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 15 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
				person for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In ActBlue Technical Services	itial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHR0E
				Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		5000.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		pation (for Individual)	Memo Item
	Dessint For	Conc	luit total listed in Agg. field	
	Receipt For:	Aggregate N	lear-to-Date ▼	
	Other (specify) ▼		14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Smith, James, , ,	itial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 3225 Lizard Head Ln		07 21 2020	
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNH42
	Sedona	AZ	86336-3027	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		200.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed		pation (for Individual) Employed	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Y	/ear-to-Date ▼ 400.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle In ActBlue Technical Services	itial) or Full Or	ganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 07 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNH42E
		IVIA	02144-0031	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		200.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		pation (for Individual) uit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
	Receipt For:	Aggregate \	/ear-to-Date ▼	
	Primary General Other (specify)		14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through this organization.
	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			200.00

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 16 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)		
II EIVIIZED KEGEIPIJ		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	<b>X</b> 11a 11b 11c 12		
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions tee to solicit contributions from such committee.		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM	<u> </u>				
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mide A. Wrenn, John, , ,	dle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt		
Mailing Address 407 Cross Vine Ln	Mailing Address 407 Cross Vine Ln				
City Greensboro	State NC	Zip Code 27455-2493	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHE1 Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		44.00		
Name of Employer (for Individual) Alliance Urology Specialists		upation (for Individual) logist	Memo Item		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 352.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below		
B. ActBlue Technical Services					
Mailing Address PO Box 441146	y State Zip Code				
West Somerville	MA	02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHE1E Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		44.00		
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.		
<b>c</b> . Young, Douglas, , ,	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name Young, Douglas, , ,				
Mailing Address 1404 W Lark Dr	State	Zip Code	07 / 24 / 2020 Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHN6		
Chandler	AZ	85286-8319	Amount of Each Receipt this Period		
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		10.00		
Name of Employer (for Individual) NGC		upation (for Individual) plier Manager	Memo Item		
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 209.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option TOTAL This Period (last page this line nu			► 54.00		

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 17 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)								
IIEIVIIZED REGEIFIS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17								
Any information copied from such Report or for commercial purposes, other than t	ts and Statements ma using the name and a	ay not be sold or used by any ddress of any political committe	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions be to solicit contributions from such committee.								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM											
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, M ActBlue Technical Services	liddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address PO Box 441146	Mailing Address PO Box 441146										
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNHN6E Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		10.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Name of Employer (for Individual)         Occupation (for Individual)           Conduit total listed in Agg. field										
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through thorugh the organization.								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, N B. Cooper, Ben, , ,	liddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 1537 Koch Ln			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 06 2020								
City San Jose	State	Zip Code 95125-4852	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGT3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		50.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) SolarCity Corporation											
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, M ActBlue Technical Services	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initial) or Full Organization Name ActBlue Technical Services										
Mailing Address PO Box 441146		1	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020								
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGT3E Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through the organization.								
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (opt	ional)		50.00								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line	number only)										

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 18 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)								
ITEINIZED REGEIFIS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗ 11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17								
			erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM											
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid A. Davenport, Beau, , ,	dle Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 3548 19Th St			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 05 2020								
City San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94110-1628	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGR7 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		74.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) NCCS, Inc.		upation (for Individual) ount Manager	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 592.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid <b>B.</b> ActBlue Technical Services	dle Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			Max       /       10       /       2020         Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGR7E         Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031									
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	s a l										
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) nduit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through th organization.								
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid Denenberg, Lawrence, , ,	dle Initial) or Full C	rganization Name	Date of Receipt								
Mailing Address 31 Ripley St			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020								
City Newton	State MA	Zip Code 02459-2209	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFR7           Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		35.00								
Name of Employer (for Individual) Computer Nerd		upation (for Individual) advisor	Memo Item								
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 280.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below								
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	nal)		109.00								
TOTAL This Period (last page this line nu	imber only)										

### SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 19 OF

53

				Detailed Summary Page	×	11a 13		] 11   14	- H	110	ł	12 16	17		
	y information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the n					or the		pos	se of	solici	ting	contribu	tions		
$\left. \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM														
A.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ActBlue Technical Services	l) or Full O	rgar	nization Name	[	Date of	Re	ecei	ipt						
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146							Г	D D 10	/	Y	y y 2020	Y		
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion	ID : \	VVBH	13TV	VNFR7E			
	West Somerville	MA		02144-0031	Amount of Each Receipt this Period										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С						-				35.	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)         Occupation (for Individual)           Conduit total listed in Agg. field							o Ite	em						
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Yea	r-to-Date ▼											
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		7	14506.00		ote: Ab ganiza			ontribu	ution	earn	narked tl	nrough this		
B.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Higgins, Patricia, , ,	l) or Full O	rgar	nization Name		Date of	Re	ecei	ipt						
	Mailing Address 224 Forrest Ave						08 05 2020								
	City	State		Zip Code		Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFT3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period									
	Narberth	PA		19072-1805	A										
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C						7				50.	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Not Employed		•	tion (for Individual) ployed		Me	emo	o Ite	em						
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Yea	r-to-Date ▼ 400.00	* E	Earmar	ked	Co	ontribu	ution:	See	Below			
с.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ActBlue Technical Services	l) or Full O	rgar	nization Name		Date of	Re	ecei	ipt						
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146					м м 08	/	Γ	10	/	Y	y y 2020	Y		
	City	State		Zip Code		Trans	acti	ion	1D : '	VVB	13T\	WNFT3E			
	West Somerville	MA		02144-0031	A	mount	of	Ea	ch Re	eceip	t this	s Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C						,				50.	00		
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Occupation (for Individual)         Conduit total listed in Agg. field         Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼         14506.00						o Ite	em						
	Receipt For:														
	Primary General Other (specify)							e Co I.	ontrib	ution	earr	narked t	nrough thi		
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)				.							50.	00		
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	ly)						-							

Lisa congrata schodula(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 20 OF

IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	(check only one) 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17			
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and Sta for commercial purposes, other than using the r	atements ma	y not be sold or used by any defense of any political committee	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions			
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM						
<b>A</b> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Holcomb, Richard, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt			
	Mailing Address 712 Calle Grillo Apt C			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 07 2020			
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFM6			
	Santa Fe	NM	87505-1728	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		44.00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	pation (for Individual)	Memo Item			
	Not Employed		Employed	-			
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date 🔻				
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		352.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below			
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia ActBlue Technical Services	al) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt			
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 10 2020					
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFM6E			
	West Somerville	MA	02144-0031	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	ů l					
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item			
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through the organization.			
<u>с</u> .	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Initia Kako, Edward, , ,	al) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt			
	Mailing Address 1 Lakeside Dr Apt 914			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 04 2020			
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNG18			
	Oakland	CA	94612-4666	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		50.00			
	Name of Employer (for Individual) Mission Analytics Group, Inc.		ipation (for Individual) sultant	Memo Item			
	Receipt For:	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below			
⊢	<b>CUBTOTAL</b> of Receipts This Page (optional)			▶ 94.00			

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 21 OF

IT.	EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)
			for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         1
An or	y information copied from such Reports and for commercial purposes, other than using	d Statements ma the name and a	ay not be sold or used by any ddress of any political committe	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions ee to solicit contributions from such committee.
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
Α.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle ActBlue Technical Services	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 10 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNG18E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		50.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	X Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.
в.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle Loar, Theresa, , ,	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 6404 Orchid Dr			08 05 / Y Y Y Y 2020
	City	State MD	Zip Code	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGQ9
	Bethesda           FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	20817-5616	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	Name of Employer (for Individual) George Washington University		upation (for Individual) turer	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
С.	Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Middle ActBlue Technical Services	Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 10 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGQ9E           Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		50.00
	Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.
⊢	<b>UBTOTAL</b> of Receipts This Page (optional). <b>OTAL</b> This Period (last page this line numb			<b>&gt;</b> 50.00

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 22 OF

	RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the	(check	only a	one)			
			Detailed Summary Page	<b>X</b> 11		11b 14	11c	12	17
	n copied from such Reports and sciences			erson for t	the pu	urpose of	soliciting	g contribu	tions
	COMMITTEE (In Full) NYM								
Full Name of <b>A.</b> Roos, Lai	of Individual (Last, First, Middle In rry, , ,	itial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date	e of F	Receipt			
Mailing Add	ress 5555 Cedar Valley Dr				™ 08	/ D D 04	/ Y	y y 2020	Y
City Loveland		State CO	Zip Code 80537-7997			ction ID : of Each R		WNGM5	
	nber of contributing ical committee.	С						100.	00
Name of Er Not Employ	nployer (for Individual) ed		ipation (for Individual) Employed		Merr	no Item			
Receipt For Prima Other		Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 820.00	* Ear	marke	ed Contrib	oution: Se	e Below	
	of Individual (Last, First, Middle In Technical Services	itial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date	e of F	Receipt			
	ress PO Box 441146				™ )8	/ D D D 10	/ Y	y y 2020	Y
City West Some	rville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031					WNGM5E	
	nber of contributing ical committee.	С						100.	00
Name of Er	mployer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	×	Merr	no Item			
Receipt For Prima Other		Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00		Abov nizatio		ution ear	marked th	nrough this
	of Individual (Last, First, Middle In ck, Brian, , ,	itial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date	e of F	Receipt			
	ress 701 Minna St			(	)8	/ D D 04		y y 2020	Y
City San Franci	sco	State CA	Zip Code 94103-2759			ction ID : of Each R		IWNGK7	
	nber of contributing ical committee.	С				y .	, ,	5000.	00
The Trade [		Occu N/A	pation (for Individual)		Men	no Item			
Receipt For Prima Other		Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	* Ear	marke	ed Contrib	oution: Se	e Below	
SUBTOTAL o	f Receipts This Page (optional)					,	. ,	5100.0	00
TOTAL This I	Period (last page this line number	only)				-	-		

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 23 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)
II EIVIIZED REGEIPIS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	<b>X</b> 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 1
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions the to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, A. ActBlue Technical Services	Viddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 10 / Y Y Y Y 2020
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNGK7E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		5000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, B. Young, Douglas, , ,	Viddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1404 W Lark Dr			08 07 2020
City Chandler	State AZ	Zip Code 85286-8319	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFJ0 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		10.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) NGC		upation (for Individual) plier Manager	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 219.00	* Earmarked Contribution: See Below
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, C. ActBlue Technical Services		rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address PO Box 441146			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 10 2020
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031	Transaction ID : VVBH3TWNFJ0E Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		10.00
Name of Employer (for Individual)		upation (for Individual) duit total listed in Agg. field	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 14506.00	Note: Above Contribution earmarked through organization.
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (or	utional)		10.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line	number only)		

Use separate schedule(s)

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 24 OF

	-	Use separate schedule(s)	(check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	✗         11a         11b         11c         12           13         14         15         16         17
			person for the purpose of soliciting contributions e to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic A. Carr, Brian, , ,	ddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2121 NW Savier St 1207			08 12 2020
City Portland	State OR	Zip Code 97210-2397	Transaction ID : VVBH3V25WD3 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		243.96
Name of Employer (for Individual) Nike		upation (for Individual) keting Executive	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 243.96	]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic B. Murdoch, Kathryn, , ,	ddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 363 Lafayette St			08 / Y Y Y Y 08 14 2020
City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10012-2415	Transaction ID : VVBH3V249Q5 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		250000.00
Name of Employer (for Individual) Quadrivium		upation (for Individual) sident	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 500000.00	]
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mic	ddle Initial) or Full O	rganization Name	Date of Receipt
Mailing Address			
City	State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		
Name of Employer (for Individual)	Осси	upation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)		Year-to-Date V	]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optio	nal)		250243.96
TOTAL This Period (last page this line n	umber only)		263016.96

SCHEDULE A	(FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED REC	EIPTS

a schadula(s) 

FOR LINE NUMBER:

PAGE 25 OF

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	
		any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions mittee to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid Amalgamated Bank Mailing Address 1825 K St NW Frnt 1 City Washington FEC ID number of contributing	State Zip Code DC 20006-1245	Date of Receipt 08 Transaction ID : VVBH3V25A77 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 270.18
federal political committee.           Name of Employer (for Individual)           Receipt For:	C Occupation (for Individual)	Memo Item
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 403.45	
Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid Mailing Address City	ddle Initial) or Full Organization Name	Date of Receipt
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For:	C Occupation (for Individual) Aggregate Year-to-Date	Amount of Each Receipt this Period  Memo Item
C. Full Name of Individual (Last, First, Mid Mailing Address City	ddle Initial) or Full Organization Name State Zip Code	Date of Receipt
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer (for Individual) Receipt For:	Occupation (for Individual)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Primary General Other (specify)  SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (option	Aggregate Year-to-Date	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line n	umber only)	> 270.18

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use sen	arate schedule(s)						:				PA	GE	26	OF	53
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the Summary Page		neck	-		e) 22 28b		23 280	;		26 29		27 30b		
Any information copied from such Reports and Stat or for commercial purposes, other than using the n																
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM																
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Lockwood Strategy Lab						0	Date o			ser		t	Y Y	Ý	Y	
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016	1	1					08			06	;		_2	020		
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303				F	EC lo	lenti	ficati	on	Nu	mbe	r			
Purpose of Disbursement Survey Expenses		20000 0000	<u> </u>	-	1	(	C				<b>D</b> .			Q75		
Candidate Name			Cate Ty	gory pe		A	Amoun						men	t this		d
Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼				L T	Me	amo	lterr			7	47	1580.2	20	
State: District:						1	IVIE	1110	nen	1						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)         B. ActBlue Technical Services         Mailing Address       PO Box 441146							Date o	_		ser 20	D	t ′		020	Ŷ	
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031				12	EC lo	lenti	ficati	on	Nu	mbe	r	_		
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fee Candidate Name			Cate		]	1	C Tra Amoun							<b>Q7R</b> I t this	Perio	d
Senate	ement For: Primary	General	Ту	pe					,	_		-j-		245.4	14	
State: District:	Other (spe	cify)					Me	emo	Item	I						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. ActBlue Technical Services						0	Date o	_	_		_	t		Ý		
Mailing Address PO Box 441146							м м 08	<i>'</i>		20				020	T	
City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031				10	EC lo	lenti	ficati	on	Nu	mbe	r	_		
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fee Candidate Name			Cate	aory	]	1	C Tra							Q7R	Perio	d
Office Sought: House Disburs	ement For:			pe		ſ			_40					235.		7
Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼				Ē	Me	emo	Item	1		-9-				
State: District:						1	_									
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)					_		-	-	7	-	-	Ŧ	47	2060.	91	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number on	y)		•••••		•	- I.		1.0	9	1	-	7	1.0			

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)		arata ashedula(c)				NUMBER: PAGE 27 OF 53
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(C	heck	-	/ one) 22 23 26 27
		Detailed	Summary Page		· ·	28a	28b 28c 29 30b
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na						
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM						
	FACRONIIM						
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ActBlue Technical Services						Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146						08 20 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031				FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement		02144-0031	_	-		С
	Credit Card Processing Fee						Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ7R
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
		ement For:	I		· · ·		86.11
	Senate President	Primary Other (spe	General				
	State: District:		(ony) v				Memo Item
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						
в.	ActBlue Technical Services						Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address PO Box 441146						08 20 2020
	City West Somerville	State MA	Zip Code 02144-0031				FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement	MA	02144-0031	_			С
	Credit Card Processing Fee Candidate Name			Cot			Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ7RI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
					egory ype	/	
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General				6.57
	President	Other (spe					Memo Item
	State: District:	1					
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Shopify						Date of Disbursement
							08 24 2020
	Mailing Address 33 New Montgomery St Ste 750						08 24 2020
	City	State CA	Zip Code				FEC Identification Number
	San Francisco Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94105-4537	_	_		С
	Credit Card Processing Fee						Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ7R
	Candidate Name				egory ype	/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
		ment For:		• :	/ F =		492.17
	Senate President	Primary Othor (spa	General				
	State: District:	Other (spe	ony) ▼				Memo Item
Γ							E04.05
S	<b>UBTOTAL</b> of Disbursements This Page (optional).						584.85
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)					

I

S	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR LINE I	NUMBER: PAGE 28 OF 53
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		arate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one)
			Summary Page	<b>X</b> 21b 28a	22         23         26         27           28b         28c         29         30b
	y information copied from such Reports and State for commercial purposes, other than using the na				
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Cheat Sheet LLC				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 2049 Century Park E Ste 1400				08 25 2020
	City Los Angeles	State CA	Zip Code 90067-3116		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement Independent Expenditure - See Schedule E				C Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ7S
	Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disburse	mont Fam		Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spe	General cify) ▼		Memo Item
	State: District:	]			Mento item
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Shopify Mailing Address 33 New Montgomery St				Date of Disbursement
	Ste 750	State	Zip Code		
	San Francisco	CA	94105-4537		FEC Identification Number
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fee			· · · ]	C
	Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ7RI Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Senate	ement For: Primary	General		1.31
	State: District:	Other (spec	cify)		Memo Item
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Perkins Coie LLP				Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 700 13Th St NW				08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 26 2020
	City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20005-3960		FEC Identification Number
	Legal Services       Candidate Name			Category/	C Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ7R Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Office Sought: House Disburse Senate	ement For: Primary	General	Туре	14025.00
	State: District:	Other (spe	cify) V		Memo Item
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).			····· <b>&gt;</b>	- 20286.19
т	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)		••••••	

I

SCHEDULE B	(FEC Form	3X)			F	OR L	INE N	UMBER:			F	AGE	29 O	F 53
ITEMIZED DIS	BURSEMENT	S	for each o	rate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	(c	<b>X</b>	only 21b 28a	one) 22 28b	23		26 29		27 30b	
	ed from such Reports rposes, other than us													
	. ,													
Full Name (Last, I A. Shopify	First, Middle Initial)							Date of		rser		Y	Ý	
-	3 New Montgomery Store 750	:						08		27	·	2	020	
City San Francisco			State CA	Zip Code 94105-4537				FEC Ide	entifica	ion	Numb	er	_	
Purpose of Disbur Credit Card Proce								C	nsacti	on I	D : VV	AHVA	Q7R	
Candidate Name						egory ype	/	Amount	of Ea	ch [	Disburs	emen		
Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburser	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼				Mer	no Iter	n			3.75	
State: Full Name (Last. I	District: First, Middle Initial)						_			··-				
B. Shopify	. ,							Date of	Disbu			Y	- Y - Y	
	33 New Montgomery S Ste 750							08		28	3	_ 2	2020	
City San Francisco		ļ	State CA	Zip Code 94105-4537				FEC Ide	entifica	ion	Numb	er	_	
Purpose of Disbur Credit Card Proce Candidate Name						egory ype	/	C Trai Amount			<b>D : VV</b> Disburs			eriod
Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburser	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			-				2.68	
State:	District:		Other (spec	, iiy)				Mer	no Iter	n				
Full Name (Last, I C. Lockwood S	First, Middle Initial) trategy Lab							Date of						_
	050 Connecticut Ave I 66016	NW						M M 08	/ [	31			020	<i>(</i>
City Washington Purpose of Disbur		:	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303				FEC Ide	entifica	ion	Numb	er	_	
Media Buy Candidate Name	sement					egory	/	C Tra Amount			I <b>D : VV</b> Disburs			eriod
Office Sought: State:	House Senate President District:	Disburser	nent For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼	<u>I</u>	ype		Mer	no Iter	n		8	3447.28	
SUBTOTAL of Disb	ursements This Page	(optional)										8	33453.7	1
	(last page this line nu						_		,-	Ī				

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	110					NUMBER:				P	AGE	30 (	)F 53
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	arate schedule(s) category of the	(cl	heck	only 21b	one)		23	Γ	26		27	
	Detailed	Summary Page		· ·	28a	28b		28c	╞	29		30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na													
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)													
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Shopify						Date of	Dis	burse	eme	ent			
Mailing Address 33 New Montgomery St Ste 750						08	/	3		/		020	Y
City San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94105-4537				FEC Id	entifi	catior	n N	lumbe	er	_	
Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fee						C	nsa	ction	ID	: VV/		Q7R	
Candidate Name				egory /pe	/	Amount						t this F	
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼					mo l	ltem	_		-	0.7	
State: District:	1							GIII					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B.						Date of	<sup>i</sup> Dis	burse		ent	Y	Ý	Y
Mailing Address							Ĺ	Ľ	U		, - Y		
City	State	Zip Code				FEC Id	entifi	catior	n N	lumbe	er	_	
Purpose of Disbursement		[				С	-		_			_	
	mont For			egory /pe	/	Amount	of I	Each	Dis	sburse	emen	t this F	Period
Office Sought: House Disburse Senate President	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General				<u> </u>		-		-9-	-		
State: District:						Me	mo l	ltem					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)						Date of	Dis	burse	eme	ent			
Mailing Address						M M	/	D	D	/	Y Y	Ŷ	Y
City	State	Zip Code				FEC Id	entifi	catior	n N	lumbe	er	_	
Purpose of Disbursement						С	_				_		
Candidate Name				egory /pe	/	Amount	ofl	Each	Di	sburs	emen	t this F	Period
Senate President	ement For: Primary Other (spec	General cify) ▼				Me	mo l	ltem	_		-	1 40	
State: District:									_				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).								,		- 7		0.7	73
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)										53	5814.0	)1

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 31 OF 53
			(Use separate	
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s) for each	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Digital Ad E Production	Buy and Video and Graphic Costs
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCNM2
6000.05				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	00	6000.05
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Digital Ad E Production	Buy and Video and Graphic Costs
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
		·	· · ·	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCNN0
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8918.70			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCNN0
	Pay	ment This Period		ion ID : VV8KB9HCNN0
8918.70	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	
8918.70 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic
8918.70     Amount Incurred This Period     0.00     C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto     Lockwood Strategy Lab			Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto			Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B Production	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B Production	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor State DC	0.0	Outstandir Doutstandir Nature of D Digital Ad B Production Transact	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4686.36         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B Production Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4686.36	or or Creditor State DC	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B Production Transact Outstandir	ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4686.36         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B Production Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4686.36         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor          State         DC	Zip Code 20036-5303 ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Digital Ad B Production Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4686.36         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	or or Creditor          State         DC	Zip Code 20036-5303 ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 4686.36
8918.70         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         4686.36         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	Pay	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 8918.70 ebt (Purpose): Buy and Video and Graphic Costs ion ID : VV8KB9HCNP8 ng Balance at Close of This Period 4686.36

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 32 OF 53
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			(Use separate schedule(s)	
Excluding Loans			for each numbered line)	(check only one) 9
-				<b>★</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Production	Buy and Video and Graphic Costs
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VV8KB9HCNQ6
10262.11				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.0	50	10262.11
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab				Buy and Video and Graphic
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCNR4
6432.24				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
	i uj			
0.00		0.0	J0	6432.24
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
States Made			Merchandis	se Production
Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd				
Ste 201				
City Los Angeles	State CA	Zip Code 90016-3172		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	
			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWX9
870.54				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		0.(	00	870.54
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				17564.89
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	; (last page o	nly)		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li				

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)		Г		PAGE 33 OF 53
		(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	
		for each	(check only one) 9	
Excluding Loans	uding Loans		numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): se Production
States Made				
Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201				
City	State	Zip Code		
Los Angeles	CA	90016-3172		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCWY7
431.95				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	0.00			431.95
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Local Voices			Video and o	Graphic Production
Mailing Address 363 Bond St Apt 214				
City	State	Zip Code		
Brooklyn	NY	11231-3770		
			-	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Iransact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWC4
250.00			Iransact	ION ID : VV8KB9HCWC4
	Pa	yment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
250.00	Pa	yment This Period	Outstandir	
250.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
250.00 Amount Incurred This Period 0.00			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 250.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt States Made Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt States Made Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201 City	tor or Creditor		Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt States Made Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201	tor or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Merchandia	ng Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose):
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address       4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles	tor or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code	Outstandii 0 Nature of D Merchandia	ebt (Purpose): se Production
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address         4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         86.66	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0 Zip Code 90016-3172	Outstandin Outstandin Nature of D Merchandia	ag Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose): se Production
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address         4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         86.66         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0 Zip Code 90016-3172 /ment This Period	Outstandin Outstandin Nature of D Merchandis Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose): se Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWZ4
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address         4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         86.66	tor or Creditor State CA	0.0 Zip Code 90016-3172	Outstandin Outstandin Nature of D Merchandis Transact Outstandin	ag Balance at Close of This Period 250.00 ebt (Purpose): se Production
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address         4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         86.66         Amount Incurred This Period	State CA Pay	0.0 Zip Code 90016-3172 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin O Nature of D Merchandin Transact Outstandin O	ag Balance at Close of This Period 250,00 ebt (Purpose): se Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWZ4
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address         4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         86.66         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	State CA Pay	0.0 Zip Code 90016-3172 /ment This Period	Outstandin O Nature of D Merchandis Transact Outstandin O	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWZ4
250.00         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         States Made         Mailing Address         4474 W Adams Blvd         Ste 201         City         Los Angeles         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         86.66         Amount Incurred This Period         0.00	State CA Pay	0.0 Zip Code 90016-3172 /ment This Period 0.0	Outstandin O Nature of D Merchandis Transact Outstandin O	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWZ4

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 34 OF 53
EBTS AND OBLIGATIONS		(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	
		for each	(check only one) 9	
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte	or or Creditor			ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Video & Gr	aphic Production
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transactio	on ID : VV8KB9HCWE0
0.00				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
21164.51		0.0	00	21164.51
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	r or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab				aphic Production
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
			_	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWF8
	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Lockwood Strategy Lab			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Video & Gr	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose):
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         27500.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington	or or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Video & Gr	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 27500.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	or or Creditor          State         DC	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Video & Gr	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         27500.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	or or Creditor          State         DC	0.0 Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Video & Gr Transact Outstandir	aphic Production
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         27500.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	or or Creditor	Q.( Zip Code 20036-5303 ment This Period 0.(	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Video & Gr Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWJ2
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         27500.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1636.49	or or Creditor	0.0 Zip Code 20036-5303 ment This Period	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Video & Gr Transact Outstandir 00 Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWJ2 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1636.49
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         27500.00         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         1636.49	or or Creditor	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 27500.00 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWJ2 ng Balance at Close of This Period 1636.49

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 35 OF 53
EBTS AND OBLIGATIONS		(Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:	
cluding Loans		for each	(check only one) 9	
			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	tor or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Video & Gr	aphic Production
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCWG6
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
12862.49	· · · ·	0.0	00	12862.49
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Video & Gr	aphic Production
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016				
City	State	Zip Code		
Washington	DC	20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWH4
			Tanodo	
	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandin	ng Balance at Close of This Period 23284.24
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 23284.24			Outstandin 20 Nature of D	23284.24
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 23284.24 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016		0.0	Outstandin 20 Nature of D	23284.24 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin 20 Nature of D	23284.24 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin 20 Nature of D	23284.24 ebt (Purpose):
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 23284.24 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Video & Gr	23284.24 ebt (Purpose):
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandin 00 Nature of D Video & Gr	23284.24 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 23284.24 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb Lockwood Strategy Lab Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016 City Washington Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State DC	0.0	Outstandin DO Nature of D Video & Gr Transact	23284.24 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         23284.24         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00	tor or Creditor State DC	0.0 Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin 20 Nature of D Video & Gr Transact Outstandin	23284.24 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         23284.24         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor          State         DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin 20 Nature of D Video & Gr Transact Outstandin 20	23284.24 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWK0 ng Balance at Close of This Period
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         23284.24         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2087.99	tor or Creditor          State         DC	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin D0 Nature of D Video & Gr Transact Outstandin D0 Outstandin	23284.24 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWK0 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2087.99
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         23284.24         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb         Lockwood Strategy Lab         Mailing Address         1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016         City         Washington         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         2087.99         1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).	tor or Creditor          State         DC         Pay         er only)	Zip Code 20036-5303	Outstandin D0 Nature of D Video & Gr Video & Gr Outstandin O0 Outstandin Ou	23284.24 ebt (Purpose): aphic Production ion ID : VV8KB9HCWK0 ng Balance at Close of This Period 2087.99

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X) DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans			(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 36 OF 53 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Blueshift Technologies	r or Creditor		Nature of D Website	ebt (Purpose):
Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406	1 -			
City Chicago	State IL	Zip Code 60657-3255		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Pa	rment This Period		on ID : VV8KB9HCWT5
150.00			00	150.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Blueshift Technologies	or Creditor		Nature of D Website	ebt (Purpose):
Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406	Otata	7in Oode		
City Chicago	State IL	Zip Code 60657-3255		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWV3
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period
37.50		0.0		37.50
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto Lockwood Strategy Lab	r or Creditor		Nature of D Graphic Pr	ebt (Purpose): oduction
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016 City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWM8
Amount Incurred This Period 90.35	Pay	vment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period 90.35
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				277.85
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number				<u>~</u> · · · · · · · ·
<ul> <li>3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule (</li> <li>4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate</li> </ul>			nlv) 🕨	

Image# 202011049336748774

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)				PAGE 37 OF 53		
			(Use separate schedule(s)	eparate		
DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			for each	(check only one) 9		
Excluding Loans			numbered line)	<b>X</b> 10		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	tor or Craditor		Noturo of D	ebt (Purpose):		
			Graphic Pr	oduction		
Lockwood Strategy Lab						
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016						
City State Zip Code						
Washington	DC	20036-5303				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCWN5		
0.00						
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
90.35		0.0	00	90.35		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	ar ar Craditar		Noture of D	abt (Durnaga);		
Lockwood Strategy Lab				ebt (Purpose): aphic Production		
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW						
# 66016						
City	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303				
Washington		20000 0000				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	ion ID : VV8KB9HCWR9		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Iransact			
	Pay	ment This Period				
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	Pay		Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandir			
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25			Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt			Outstandir 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City Chicago	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose):		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City Chicago Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City Chicago Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	tor or Creditor State IL	0.0 Zip Code 60657-3255	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website	ag Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose):		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City Chicago Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	tor or Creditor State IL	0.0	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose):		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City Chicago Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	tor or Creditor State IL	0.0 Zip Code 60657-3255	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website Transact Outstandir	ag Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose):		
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         626.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Blueshift Technologies         Mailing Address         1301 W Fletcher St         Apt 406         City         Chicago         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         270.00	tor or Creditor          State         IL         Pay	Zip Code 60657-3255	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose): ion ID : VV8KB9HCWW1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 270.00		
0.00 Amount Incurred This Period 626.25 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debr Blueshift Technologies Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St Apt 406 City Chicago Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00 Amount Incurred This Period	tor or Creditor          State         IL         Pay	Zip Code 60657-3255	Outstandir 00 Nature of D Website Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose): ion ID : VV8KB9HCWW1		
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         626.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Blueshift Technologies         Mailing Address         1301 W Fletcher St         Apt 406         City         Chicago         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         270.00	tor or Creditor          State         IL	Zip Code 60657-3255	Outstandir D0 Nature of D Website Transact Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose): ion ID : VV8KB9HCWW1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 270.00		
0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         626.25         C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt         Blueshift Technologies         Mailing Address         1301 W Fletcher St         Apt 406         City         Chicago         Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period         0.00         Amount Incurred This Period         270.00	tor or Creditor          State         IL         Pay         er only)	Zip Code 60657-3255	Outstandir D0 Nature of D Website Transact Outstandir Outstandir Outstandir	ng Balance at Close of This Period 626.25 ebt (Purpose): ion ID : VV8KB9HCWW1 ng Balance at Close of This Period 270.00		

CHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)			(Use separate	ate PAGE 38 OF 53		
EBTS AND OBLIGATIONS			schedule(s) for each	FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9		
cluding Loans numb				<b>X</b> 10		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) PACRONYM						
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Graphic Pr	oduction		
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016						
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20036-5303				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		20000 0000	Transacti	on ID : VV8KB9HCWS7		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
	l dy					
30.34			0.00	30.34		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto States Made	r or Creditor			ebt (Purpose): se Production		
Mailing Address 4474 W Adams Blvd Ste 201						
City Los Angeles	State CA	Zip Code 90016-3172				
		00010 0112				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transact	tion ID : VV8KB9HCX02		
0.00	_					
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period		ng Balance at Close of This Period		
1362.67		0	.00	1362.67		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debte Mailing Address	or or Creditor		Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):		
City	State	Zip Code				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		-				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstandi	ng Balance at Close of This Period		
1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1			<u>.</u>	7 7 7 .		
<b>SUBTOTALS</b> This Period This Page (optional)			···· •	1393.01		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	r only)		····· ►	129131.79		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page or	וא)	····· •	0.00		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ry Page (last page o	only) 🕨	129131.79		

INME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)       FOR LIKES (00 FORM 3X         PACRONYM       FC COMMITTEE (In Full)         PACRONYM       FC COMMITTEE (In Full)         Pack II 24-bour report       48-bour report         Pull Name of Payse       XI Meno Item         Full Name of Payse       XI Meno Item         Check II 24-bour report       New report         Aniang Addites       1060 Connecticut Ave NW         # 86016       City         City       State         Video and Graphic Production       Category/         Video and Graphic Production       Category/         Name of Foderal Condidate:       Support         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Video and Graphic Production       Category/         Pare Election for Other Sought       Gobard 44         Cater of Payse       XI Meno Item         Pare Election for Other Sought       Gobard 44         Video and Graphic Production       Yideo and Graphic Production         Video and Graphic Production       Yideo and Category         Full Name of Payse       Ximmon tem	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 3	
PACRONYM       C DEVINION NOTION NOTICE NOTION NOTICE NAMELY NOTION NOTICE NAMELY NOTICE	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payses       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         LockWood Strategy Lab       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Washington       Dc       20208-5303       Amount       2020         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID: VVANVA02728       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Value and Graphic Production       Support       Category/       Transaction ID: VVANVA02728         Date of Poblic Distribution/Dissemination       Category/       Transaction ID: VVANVA0278         Date of Poblic Distribution/Dissemination       Category/       Transaction ID: VVANVA0278         Date of Poblic Distribution/Dissemination       Category/       Disbursement of Colligation         Rump, DONALD J       Category/       Disbursement For:       Primary IC General         2020       Other (specify) P       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Value and Graphic Production       State:       2000-5303       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Value and Graphic Production       State:       Category/       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Value and						ION NUMBER V
Check III       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Payse report       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address washington       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       Image: Payse report       Amount         Purpose of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production       Dc       20036-5033       Image: Payse report       Amount         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:       0         Reference       6094734.34       Office Sought       Det of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Catendar Year-To-Date Per Description for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary IX General 2020         Mailing Address 1950 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse report         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Payse report       Image: Payse re					C C0064687	7
Lockwood Strategy Lab       08       05       2020         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 68016       21164.51         City       Washington       Dc       2036-5303       Det       2104.047.228         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VVAHVA03728       Date of Disbursement of Colligation         Video and Graphic Production       Category/       Type       President       House District:       00         Name of Expenditure       Support       Office Sought       For Election for Office Sought       08       05       2020         Category/       TRUMP, DONALD J       It of Purpose of Expenditure       For Election for Office Sought       098/734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       It General         Calendar Vear-To-Date       Purpose of Expenditure       It Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Urity       State       Zip Code       Zimasection ID : VVAHVA03736       Date of Disbursement of Colligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Dc       20036-5303       Transaction ID : VVAHVA03736       Date of Disbursement of Colligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       IDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Coppose       Transaction ID : VVAHVA03736         Bute of Disbursement of Colligation       <	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1050 Connectiout Ave NW # 66016       Transaction D: VVAHVA03728 Date of Disbursement For:         Purpose of Graphic Production       Category/ Trype       Transaction D: VVAHVA03728 Date of Disbursement For:         Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Control of Contr	Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution	n/Dissemination
Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016       21164.51         City       Washington         Purpose of Expenditure       DC         Video and Graphic Production       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support         TRUMP, DONALD J.,,       Image: Category/ Type         Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,,       Image: Category/ Type         Category/ Table of Public District:       00         Category/ Table of Public District:       00         Category/ Table of Public District:       00         Category/ Tellication for Office Sought       6094734.34         Docomecticut Ave NW # 66016       2036-5303         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016         Dic Orpoise of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type         Biblic Production       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type         Biblic Production       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type         Biblic Production       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type         Biblic Production       Category/	Lockwood Strategy Lab			М		
# 66016       21164.51         City       Washington       DC       2036-5303         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J., .,       Image: Comparison of Compariso	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW					
Washington       DC       20036-5303       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ3728 Date of Disbursement of Obligation         Video and Graphic Production       Category/ TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:       00         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Support       Office Sought:       House       District:       00         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Date of Public Disbursement or Obligation         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       Disbursement or Obligation       Amount         Video and Graphic Production       Disbursement or Obligation       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ3726 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       House District:       00         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) Image: VAHVAQ3736         Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       General 6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) Image: VAHVAQ376         (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Imad	# 66016			Amour	nt	
Purpose of Expenditure       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought:       House District:       00         TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Construction       Image: Construction <t< td=""><td>City</td><td>State</td><td>Zip Code</td><td></td><td></td><td>21164.51</td></t<>	City	State	Zip Code			21164.51
Video and Graphic Production       Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:	Washington	DC	20036-5303			
TRUMP, DONALD J.,.,       Image: Construction of the state in the st		·		M		
TRUMP, DONALD J.,       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought         Full Name of Payee       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       0       Other (specify) >         Full Name of Payee       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Dot 20036-5303       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 66016       Amount       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Primary         Purpose of Expenditure       Video and Graphic Production       Category/       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       House District:       0         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Other (specify) >       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       0004734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       0.000       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       0.000       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       0.000       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Image:	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt: House	District: 00
Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       IX       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Lockwood Strategy Lab       IX       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       Amount       IV         # 66016       Zip Code       Transaction ID : VVAHVA03736         Purpose of Expenditure       DC       20036-5303       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Video and Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Disbursement or Obligation       IV         Name of Federal Candidate:       IV       Support       Office Sought       IV         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Construction of the spenditures       Image: Construction of concert       Image: Construction of concert         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Construction of concert       Image: Construction of concert       Image: Construction of concert         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Construction of concert       Image: Construction of concert       Image: Construction of concert       Image: Construction of concert	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,			l ĭ		00
For Exterior los once dought       Image: Charles of Payee         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Charles of Payee         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016       Image: Charles of Payee         City       Washington         Purpose of Expenditure       DC         Video and Graphic Production       Category/         Purpose of Expenditure       Image: Charles of Payee         Video and Graphic Production       Category/         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Charles of Payee         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       6094734.34         Per Election for Office Sought       Disbursement For:         Primary       General         2020       Other (specify) *	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemen	it For: Prima	ry X General
Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Construct and the independent expenditures in the independent expenditure i	Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	<sup>2020</sup> O	other (specify) ►	
Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20036-5303         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ3736         Video and Graphic Production       Category/       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ3736         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought:       House         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . ,       Oppose       Image: President Senate       State:       00         Calendar Year-To-Date       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       Image: General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       0.00       00       00       00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       0.00       00       00       00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       variable or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.       Image: Mail or	Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution	n/Dissemination
Item Connected Ave NW       # 66016         City       State       Zip Code         DC       20036-5303       Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ3736         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       Purpose of Expenditure         Video and Graphic Production       Category/         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       6094734.34         Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34         Obsuberont for Office Sought       0.00         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Connectific Production of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, ., .       [Electronically Filed]       Date       11       04       2020	LOCKWOOD Strategy Lab			M		
# 66016       27500.20         Washington       DC       20036-5303         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ3736 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       House District:       00         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       X President       Senate State:       00         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       X General         2020       Other (specify) ▶	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW					
Washington       DC       20036-5303         Purpose of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Transaction ID : VVAHVA03736 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Category/ Depose       Office Sought: House District: 00       House District: 00         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For: 2020       President         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       0.00       Itemized Independent Expenditures       0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.	# 66016			Amour	nu	
Dc 2003-3303   Date of Disbursement or Obligation   Purpose of Expenditure   Video and Graphic Production   Category/   Name of Federal Candidate:   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought   General   2020   Other (specify)    (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures   (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures   (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures   Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.   Bowen, Amanda, .,   (Electronically Filed)	City	State	Zip Code			
Video and Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Mmm       / Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		DC	20036-5303			
Name of Federal Candidate:   Name of Federal Candidate:   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought   6094734.34   (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bowen, Amanda, . , [Electronically Filed] Date   Image: Date				M	1 M / D D	/ Y Y Y Y
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     6094734.34   Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify)       (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures     (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures     (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures     Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			Type			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       General 6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        0.00          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures           Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, . , .       [Electronically Filed]       Date       Min / Out / Z020			<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	t: House	
Generative of the sought       6094734.34       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, ., [Electronically Filed]       Date       Math / Dat / 2020	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate	State:00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date			6094734.34		t For: Prima	ry 🗴 General
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       11         04       2020				0	other (specify) ►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res				0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.          Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]             Date       11	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	litures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.          Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]             Date       11	(a) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.          Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       11       04       Y Y Y Y	(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures				7 7 7	
[Electronically Filed] Date 11 04 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cano	didate or authorized				
	Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	iled]	M M /		
	Signature		Date	;		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 4	••••
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC		24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM						
				С	C0064687	/
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item D	ate of Pub	lic Distributio	n/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab				08 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D 06	Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				00	00	2020
# 66016			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				2381.50
Washington	DC	20036-5303			DID: VVAHV	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type				
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	ought:		District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support     Oppose	Office S	esident		
		Oppose			Senate	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6094734.34	2020	ment For:	Prima specify) ►	ry 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item D	ate of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab				M M 08	/ D D 06	2020 Y
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW						
# 66016			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				1636.49
Washington	DC	20036-5303			n ID : VVAHV	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		M M		
Video and Graphic Production		Туре				
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	ought:	House	District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	🗶 Pr	esident	Senate	State:00
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020	Other (s	specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5					2381.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res					
					7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		- 7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 11	/ D 04		20
Signature						

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6			PAGE 41 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM				C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C	C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab		_	M M 08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 19 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		5474.74
Washington	DC	20036-5303		on ID : VVAHVAQ4GC5 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type		<u> </u>
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		6094734.34	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0094734.34	2020 Other	(specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 26 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		13163.56
Washington	DC	20036-5303		on ID : VVAHVAQ54M1 sbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/	08	
		Туре		2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District:00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× President	Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		6094734.34	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0004704.04	2020 Other	(specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S		•	18638.30
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures			<u></u>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				<u></u>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date		4 2020
Signature	-			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	5			PAGE 42 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM				C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C	C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 05 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		165.00
Washington	DC	20036-5303		on ID : VVAHVAQ3751 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Website Hosting		Category/ Type		<u> </u>
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× President	Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 Other	r (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of P	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			M 8	19 / Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		12862.49
Washington	DC	20036-5303		ion ID : VVAHVAQ4G91 isbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production		Category/	M	
		Туре		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought:	House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× President	Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		6094734.34	Disbursement Fo	or: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought			2020 Other	r (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	9S		•	165.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		•	A
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	л. н. <u>л. н. н. н.</u>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized			
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]		04 2020
Signature		Date		2020

	24 OF FORM 3X       TION NUMBER ▼       77       / Y Y Y Y Y
PACRONYM	77
C C006468	
	/ Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report	
Full Name of Payee X Memo Item Date of Public Distributi	on/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW	2020
# 66016	
City State Zip Code	23284.24
Washington   DC   20036-5303   Transaction ID : VVAH	
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/     M     /     D       Video and Graphic Production     Category/     Type     M     /     D	
Name of Federal Candidate:	District: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Prim         Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Prim         2020       Other (specify) ▶	ary 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distributi	on/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab	/ Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW	
# 66016 Amount	
City State Zip Code	2087.99
Washington     DC     20036-5303     Transaction ID : VVAH       Date of Disbursement of	
Purpose of Expenditure	
Video and Graphic Production	
Name of Federal Candidate:	District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	State:00
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Prim	ary 🗴 General
Per Election for Office Sought 6094734.34 2020 Other (specify) ▶ _	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consu	utation or concort
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entities party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	2020
Signature	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU	RES				PAGE 44	<b>.</b>
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM						TION NUMBER ▼
				С	C0064687	7
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	MM	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item D	ate of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
Blueshift Technologies				08 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D 25	2020 Y
Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St				00	20	2020
Apt 406			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				150.00
Chicago	IL	60657-3255			n ID : VVAHV	
Purpose of Expenditure Website	I	Category/ Type		M M		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought:	House	District:00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	🗶 Pr	esident	Senate	State:00
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburse	ment For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020	Other (	specify) 🕨	
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item D	ate of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
Blueshift Technologies				08	/ D D 25	2020 Y
Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St				00	20	2020
Apt 406			A	mount		
City	State	Zip Code				37.50
Chicago	IL	60657-3255			n ID: VVAHV	
Purpose of Expenditure Website		Category/		M M		
Website		Туре				L
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	ought:	× House	District:10
DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	Pr	esident	Senate	State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date		2040.35		ment For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought		2940.35	2020	Other (	specify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe						0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inde with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorized					
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M M	/ D		Y Y
Signature		_ Date	9 11	04	20	20

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 45 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Cheat Sheet LLC			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 25 2020
Mailing Address 2049 Century Park E			
Ste 1400			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	11250.00
Los Angeles	CA	90067-3116	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ4ZZ6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production		Category/ Type	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✓     ✓       ✓ </td
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2020
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Cheat Sheet LLC			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2049 Century Park E			08 25 2020
Ste 1400			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2812.50
Los Angeles	СА	90067-3116	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ5004 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	ł	Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Video and Graphic Production		Туре	08 25 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: X House District: 10
DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date		2940.35	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020 Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	əs		14062.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorize		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	[led]	e 11 04 2020
Signature		Date	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 46 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Cheat Sheet LLC			08 27 2020
Mailing Address 2049 Century Park E			
Ste 1400			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	20250.00
Los Angeles	CA	90067-3116	Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ54Q4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production		Category/ Type	08         /         25         /         2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗     President     Senate     State:00
Calendar Year-To-Date		000470404	Disbursement For: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6094734.34	2020
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08 25 Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	90.35
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ52E8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
		Туре	
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>10</u>
DEPASQUALE, EUGENE, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date		2940.35	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	- T T -	2010.00	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		20250.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	tures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized		e not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	e 11 04 2020
Signature		Date	

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 47 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 25 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	90.35
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ52F6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production		Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:			Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		X Support	
		Oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✗       General         2020       Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08 26 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	656.25
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54N9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Video and Graphic Production		Category/	
		Туре	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X President Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		6004724.24	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	6094734.34	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	litures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	lidate or authorized		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led1 –	
Signature	I	Date	e <u>11</u> 04 2020

NMME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)       FOR CIDE SECURITICATION NUMBER ▼         PACRONYM       FFC COMMITTEE (in Full)         For Cide K if24-hour report	ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 48 OF 53
PACRONYM       C       C00646577         Check if       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on       1	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payee       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Blueshift Technologies       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Wailing Address       1301 W Fletcher St       Apt 406       Z7       2020         Chicago       IL       60657-3255       Transaction ID: VVAHVA05817         Name of Foderal Candidate:       IL       Oppose       Velocity       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         BIDEN.JOSEPH R.JR.,       Oppose       Oppose       President       House       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Calectard Year-To-Date       Oppose       IName of Payee       Lab       Other (specify)       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Calectard Year-To-Date       Oppose       IName of Payee       X       Memo Item       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       11050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 66016       2020 Other (specify)       Transaction ID: VVAHVA05812         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 66016       2020 Other (specify)       Date of Disbutisement or Obligation         Order Supphit Production       Calegapryd       Dc       X       <				
Check II       24-hour report       New report       Amends report filed on         Full Name of Payse       Blueshift Technologies       Idl Memo Item         Billing Address       1301 W Flatcher St       Anount         Apt 406       006 / 027 / 0200         Chicago       IL       60657-3255         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : YVHYACKSF7         Date of Payse       Category/       Transaction ID : WHYACKSF7         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House District:       00         DEN, JOSEPH R JR       Oppose       Finally of payse       Category/       200       Other (specify)         Full Name of Payse       Category/       ID EN, JOSEPH R JR       Oppose       Datoursement For:       Primary IX General         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Id Name of Payse       Id Dec       200 Ortice Sought       Id Dec       Amount         Category/       Transaction ID : VVAHVAGSAR       Oppose       Transaction ID : VVAHVAGSAR       Amount         Category/       Id Dec       200 Ortice Sought       Id Of Payse       Other (specify) F         Full Name of Payse       Lockwood Strategy Lab       Id Office Sought       Id Office Sought       Id Office Sought				C C00646877
Buleshift Teichnologies       Bit with the independent Expenditure         Mailing Address       1301 W Fletcher SI         Apt 406       2000         City       State         Wabins       Category/         Wabins       Support         Office Sought       Forestant         Category/       Transaction ID : WAHVAGSEF7         Data of Expenditure       Category/         Wabins       Support         Office Sought       House District: 00         Disbursement For:       Prescient         Catendar Year-To-Date       6094734.34         Per Election for Office Sought       Dc         Colv       WAHVACGSER2         Mailing Address       1060 Connecticut Ave NW         Anount       2003-6503         Purpose of Expenditure       Catendar Year-To-Date         City       State       Zip Code         Name of Foderal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought         BDEN. JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose       Zip Code         City       # 66016       Zip Code         City       # 66016       Zip Code         Name of Foderal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought         BDEN. JOSEPH R JR.,       Op	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Mailing Address       1301 W Fletcher St         Apt 406       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code         Purpose of Expenditure       Cotegony/       Transaction ID: VVAHVAG54P7         Date of Disbursement For:       Primary & General         Purpose of Expenditure       G094734.34       Disbursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       Categony/       Date of Disbursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       G094734.34       Date of Disbursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       Categony/       Amount         City       Website       Categony/       Date of Disbursement For:         Purpose of Expenditure       Go94734.34       Date of Disbursement For:       Primary & General         City       State       2020       Other (specify) >       Date of Disbursement For:       Primary & General         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 66016       Transaction ID: VVAHVAOS4R2       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Washington       Dc       20036-5303       Transaction ID: VVAHVAOS4R2       Date of Disbursement For:       Primary & General         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Fresident T:       Senate       State:       00         Gategony       Yage <td< td=""><td>Full Name of Payee</td><td></td><td>🗶 Memo</td><td>Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination</td></td<>	Full Name of Payee		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       1301 W Fletcher St         Apt 406       Zip Code         City       State       Zip Code         0 Chicago       L       00657-3255         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Transaction ID: VVAHVAGSEP? Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought       House         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose       President       For (specify) +         Catendar Year-To-Date       6094734.34       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Catendar Year-To-Date       0094734.34       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 66016         City       State       Zip Code       Amount         VMailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       # 66016         Otiper (Specify)       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Expenditure       X Support       Office Sought       House District: 00         Name of Expenditure       X Support       Office Sought       House District: 00         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,       Oppose       Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       0.	*			
Apt 406       Zip Code       Zip Code <td< td=""><td>Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	Mailing Address 1301 W Fletcher St			
Chicago       IL       60557-3255       Transaction ID : VVAHVAGS4P7         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Support       Office Sought       House       District:       00         BIDEN, JOSEPH RJR,       Oppose       If President       Senate       State:       00         Calendar Year-To-Date       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       If General         Full Name of Payee       Image: Category/ # 66016       Date of Public Disburbound/Dissemination       Image: Category/ # 66016       Date of Public Disburbound/Dissemination         City       # 66016       Category/ # 66016       Dc       20036-5303       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ # 7 Disc of Disbursement or Obligation       Image: Category/ # 7 Disc of Disbursement or Obligation       Image: Category/ # 7 Disc of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Support       Office Sought       House       District:       00         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: Second Disbursement For:       Primary       Category/ # Disbursement For:       Primary       Category/ # Category       Disbursement For:       Primary       Category       Disbursement For:       Primary </td <td>Apt 406</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Amount</td>	Apt 406			Amount
Durose of Expenditure       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Website       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Senate State:       00         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       President       Senate State:       00         Category/ Per Election for Office Sought       General 2020       Other (specify) ▶       Electronical for Office Sought       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       State       Zip Code       20036-5303       Amount         Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       State       Zip Code       20036-5303       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production       District:       00       Amount       Transaction ID: VVAHVAOSAR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: Senate State:       00         Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       General 2020       Other (specify) ▶       Image: Category/ President       Senate State:       00         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: President       Senate State:       00         Galendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       Goppose	City	State	Zip Code	270.00
Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Transaction To: Category/ Transaction TD: Category/ Transaction TD: Category/ Transaction TD: VAHVACGAR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       Dc       2036-5303       Image: Category/ Transaction TD: VAHVACGAR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expanditure Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Transaction TD: VAHVACGAR2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Office Sought: House District: 200       Office Sought: Disbursement For: Primary I Ceneral 202       Office Sought: Disbursement For: Primary I Ceneral 202         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Category/ Category Parity that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or y outhal party committee or is agent.     <	Chicago	IL	60657-3255	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Online State:       00         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       Image: Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         City       000       20036-5303       Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination         Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Transaction D: WAHAAOS4R2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       DC       20036-5303         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       View President         Category/ Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Office Sought:       House District:         Name of Federal Candidate:       BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       View President       Senate         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR,       Oppose       Office Sought:       House District:       00         Catendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       General 2020       Other (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        0.00        0.00          (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       X       General 202         Full Name of Payee Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW # 66016       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         City       State       Zip Code       20036-5303       Image: Color (specify) ▶         Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       Image: President Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Color (specify) ▶       Image: Color (specify) ▶         Under penalty of periury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Ama	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       2020       Other (specify) ▶         Full Name of Payee       Image: Control of Control (specify) ▶       Image: Control of Control (specify) ▶         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       Image: Control of Control of Control (specify) ▶         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       Image: Control of Control of Control (specify) ▶         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW       Image: Control of Control	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✔         President         Senate         State:         00
Full Name of Payee       Image: Control Content Control Control Conter Control Control Control Contenter Contr	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Lockwood Strategy Lab       Image: Construct Ave NW         Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016       Image: Construct Ave NW         City       Washington         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/         Graphic Production       DC         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . ,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Oppose         Per Election for Office Sought       Image: Category/         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Consultation, or concert         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       Image: Consultation, or concert         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Image: Consultation, or concert         With, or at the request or suggestion of , any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent.	Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 Other (specify) ►
Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20036-5303         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ54R2         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID: VVAHVAQ54R2         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Purpose of Expenditure         Graphic Production       Category/       Purpose of Expenditure         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, .,       Oppose       President Senate State: 00         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary         Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       0.00       0 other (specify) >         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures        0.00         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       11       04       2020 <td></td> <td></td> <td>🗶 Memo</td> <td>Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination</td>			🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address       1050 Connecticut Ave NW         # 66016       Amount         City       State       Zip Code         DC       20036-5303       Transaction ID: VVAHVAC54R2         Date of Disbursement or Obligation       Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/ Type       Office Sought:       House         Name of Federal Candidate:       X Support       Office Sought:       House         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose       President       Senate       State:       00         Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        0.00         0.00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures         0.00         0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures          0.00          0.00         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) or its agent. <td>LOCKWOOD Strategy Lab</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	LOCKWOOD Strategy Lab			
# 66016         City       State       Zip Code         Washington       DC       20036-5303         Purpose of Expenditure       Category/       Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54R2         Graphic Production       Category/       Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54R2         Name of Federal Candidate:       Y ppe       M / D D / Y YYYY         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . ,       Oppose       Y President Senate State: 00         Calendar Year-To-Date       Oppose       President Senate State: 00         Calendar Year-To-Date       Disbursement For:       Primary X General         2020       Other (specify) ▶	Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
Washington       DC       20036-5303       Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54R2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type	# 66016			Amount
Internagent       Dc       20030-3303       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Date of Disbursement or Obligation         Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Categ	City	State	Zip Code	
Purpose of Expenditure Graphic Production       Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type         Name of Federal Candidate:       Other Support       Office Sought:       House       District:       00         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, . ,       Oppose       Image: Category/ Type       Image: Category/ Type <td< td=""><td></td><td>DC</td><td>20036-5303</td><td></td></td<>		DC	20036-5303	
Name of Federal Candidate:       Image: Calendar Year-To-Date         BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,       Oppose         Calendar Year-To-Date       Oppose         Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34         Disbursement For:       Primary         QDD       Other (specify) >           (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures           (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures           (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,   Calendar Year-To-Date   Per Election for Office Sought     6094734.34      Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought   6094734.34   Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) >    (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures   (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures   (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures   (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures   Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.   Bowen, Amanda, , ,   [Electronically Filed] Date   Mathematical			Туре	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought       General 6094734.34       Disbursement For:       Primary       Ceneral 2020         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures        0.00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures        0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures           Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
Per Election for Office Sought       6094734.34       2020       Other (specify) >         (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       MIM       /       0.04       /       2020	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y         President         Senate         State:         00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures       >       0.00         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures       >       >         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, .,       [Electronically Filed]       Date         Mathematical Mathematical State       11       04       2020			6094734 34	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures.         (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures         Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.         Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       11         04       2020	Per Election for Office Sought	J		Cther (specify) ►
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.          Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       11       04       2020	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	tures		• •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.          Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]       Date       11       04       2020	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.          Bowen, Amanda, , ,       [Electronically Filed]         Date       11				
[Electronically Filed] Date 11 04 2020	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candi	date or authorized		
	Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	
	Signature			

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 49 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				С С00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			М	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 05 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			L	00 00 2020
# 66016			Amour	.t
City	State	Zip Code		234628.04
Washington	DC	20036-5303		action ID: VVAHVAQ3710 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type	М	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	× Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 0	ther (specify)
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date o	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab				08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 05 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW				
# 66016			Amour	it
City	State	Zip Code		306582.94
Washington	DC	20036-5303		action ID : VVAHVAQ3744 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 31 2020
		Туре		
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	× Preside	nt Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		6094734.34	Disbursement	For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		01	ther (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	541210.98
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendent	litures			· · · · · · · · · ·
			_	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepe	ndent expenditures	reported herein were	not made in c	ooperation, consultation, or concert
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any canor party committee) any political party committee or		d committee or agent	of either, or (if t	the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led1 –	M M /	
Signature		Date	9 11	04 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITUR	ES		PAGE 50 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 08 19 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	194297.00
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ4G83 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	Image: Second State     Image: Second State       Image: Second State     Image: Second State
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 19 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	351725.00
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ4GB7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type	08 31 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020
			Other (specify) ►
			5 (0000 00
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		546022.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expen-	ditures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
			, ,
	didate or authorize		not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronic-II. F	ladl	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Signature	[Electronically Fi	Date	e <u>11</u> 04 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S		PAGE 51 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08 / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y 08 26 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	20701.78
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54J5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type	Date of Disbuscience         Description           Mom         /         Date         /         Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			President Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary K General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 08 26 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	5000.00
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54K3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	l	Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Media Buy		Туре	08 31 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: 00
Calendar Year-To-Date		6094734.34	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	0034734.34	2020
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur	'es		> 25701.78
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		• •
(a) TOTAL Independent Expanditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •
	idate or authorized		e not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 11 04 2020
Signature	-		

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	6		PAGE 52 OF 53
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
PACRONYM			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00646877
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Lockwood Strategy Lab			08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			08 27 2020
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	12360.52
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54S0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type	$\begin{array}{c} \text{Date of Disputsement of Congation} \\ Date of D$
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X         President         Senate         State:         00
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Lockwood Strategy Lab			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW			08 27 2020
# 66016			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	10668.28
Washington	DC	20036-5303	Transaction ID : VVAHVAQ54T8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Media Buy		Туре	08 31 2020
Name of Federal Candidate:		<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District: 00
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗         President         Senate         State:         00
C004704 04			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	2020 Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	2S		23028.80
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	date or authorized		
Bowen, Amanda, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	11 04 2020
Signature		Date	e 11 04 2020

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 53 OF 53	_
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
PACRONYM					DENTIFICATION NUMBER V	
				С	C00646877	I.
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M /		
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination	_
Lockwood Strategy Lab			Г	08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 27 2020	1
Mailing Address 1050 Connecticut Ave NW						1
# 66016			Amou	m		-
City	State	Zip Code			5589.16	
Washington	DC	20036-5303			ID: VVAHVAQ54V6 ursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Media Buy		Category/ Type		08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 31 / 2020	]
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt. [	House District: 00	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	X Presid		Senate State: 00	_
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6094734.34	Disbursemer		Primary X General	I
Full Name of Payee		Memo			ic Distribution/Dissemination	-
				M M	/ D D / Y Y Y	1
Mailing Address			L			ł
			Amou	nt		
City	State	Zip Code				]
			Dete	of Dich	uracment or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type			ursement or Obligation	]
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District:	_
		Oppose	Presid	-	Senate State:	_
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursemer	nt For:	Primary General	1
Per Election for Office Sought	-J			Other (sp	pecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5		•	7	5589.16	]
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					1197050.02	]
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 11	04	/ 2020	
Signature						